
290-002496
.50x3.06x6.50"

300-031377

300-032387

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

10-05-20

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 290-002496 U-BOLT .50-13x3x6.50" GR2 3

2 290-002598 LOCKNUT 1/2"-13 HEX (NE)(ZP) 6
3 300-032387 WINCH W/STRAP 3200# 1

4 300-031377 STAND ASSY CS 34-4 1

STAND ASSY CS4-34 3200# 5" 400-035999
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

PROPRIETARY AND 
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
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